


SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

CHARISMA 260

Absolut Peppar Vodka,
Melon Ligqueur, Cranberry Juice,
Angostura Bitters

PASSION CAIPI 260
Absolut Mango Vodka, Orange Syrup,
Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Orange Juice,
Passion Fruit Puree, Perrier Mineral Water

WATERMELON CLOUD 260

Absolut Vodka,
Kwai Feh Lichee Liqueur,
Fresh Melon, Simple Syrup

MS65 290

June Gin Peach by G'Vine,
Sauvignon Blanc Kalkstein White Wine,
Perrier Mineral Water
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

EXTRAVAGANZA 320

Tanqueray Gin, Fresh Raspberry, Fresh Lime Juice,
Simple Syrup, Perrier Mineral Water

BOHEMIAN LEGACY 320
GoldCock Single Malt Whisky,
Carpano Antica Formula, Fresh Orange Juice,
Fresh Lime Juice, Caramel Syrup, Semi-dark Beer Foam

CHARISMA ROYALE 360

Absolut Peppar Vodka, Melon Liqueur, Cranberry Juice,
Angostura Bitters, Champagne

MAGIC POTION 360

La Hechicera Anejo Rum, Myer’'s Rum, Apricot Brandly,
Fresh Lime Juice, Orgeat Syrup, Simple Syrup

SIMIA SOUR 380

Monkey 47 Gin, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Basil,
Egg White, Fresh Lemon Juice, Perrier Mineral Water




WORLD COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN 260

Absolut Citron Vodka,
Cointreau, Cranberry Juice,
Fresh Lime Juice

APEROL SPRITZ 260

Aperol, Prosecco,
Perrier Mineral Water

NEGRONI 260

Beefeater Gin,
Antica Formula Vermouth,
Campari

MOSCOW MULE 260

Absolut Vodka,
Fresh Lime Juice,
Ginger Beer




WORLD COCKTAILS

MARGARITA 290

Olmeca Tequila Silver,
Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice,
Agave Syrup

DARK 'N’' STORMY 290

Gosling' s Black Seal Rum,
Fresh Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

OLD FASHIONED 300

Four Roses Single Barrel Bourbon,
Angostura Bitters,
Simple Syrup

WHISKEY SOUR 300

Four Roses Single Barrel Bourbon,
Fresh Lemon Juice,
Simple Syrup, Egg white



GINTASTIC

BLOODY HENRY 220
Beefeater Blood Orange Gin, Thomas Henry Tonic

LA DOLCE VITA 240
Malfy Gin Rosa, Thomas Henry Dry Tonic

SAFFRON GARDEN 280
Saffron Gin, Thomas Henry Botanical Tonic

CLOUD N.10 300
Tanqueray N.10, Thomas Henry Grapefruit Lemonade

EVERGREEN 310
Hendrick’s Gin, Belvoir Cucumber & Mint Lemonade

BOHEMIAN SUMMER 320
Bohemian Gin, Thomas Henry Botanical Tonic

SAKURA IN BLOOM 320
G'Vine Floraison Gin,
Thomas Henry Cherry Blossom Tonic

THE GUNPOWDER 320

Drumshanbo Gunpowder Irish Gin,
Thomas Henry Dry Tonic



COCKTAILS ZERO %

GINGER RAIN 190

Ginger Syrup, Ginger Marmalade, Fresh Lime Juice,
Perrier Mineral Water

VIRGIN PASSION CAIPI 190
Orange Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Orange Juice,
Passion Fruit Puree, Perrier Mineral Water

VIRGIN EXTRAVAGANZA 190

Fresh Raspberry, Fresh Lime Juice,
Simple Syrup, Perrier Mineral Water

STRAWBERRY & CREAM MIMOSA 190
Bohemia Sekt 0%, Strawberry Purée, Coconut Purée

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL N. 0 190
Bohemia Sekt 0%, Angostura Bitters, Brown Sugar Cube

PINK FRENCH 75 190

Ceders Gin 0%, Bohemia Sekt 0%, Raspberry Puree,
Fresh Lemon Juice

BELLINI ZERO % 190
White Peach Puree, Bohemia Sekt 0%

NEGRONI ZERO % 190
Ceders Gin 0%, Monin Bitter, Wine Grape Juice







CHAMPAGNE

BRUT

Pommery Brut Royal

G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut

Dom Pérignon Vintage

ROSE

Pommery Brut Rosé
Perrier-Jouét Blason Rosé

WINES

SPARKLING
Galanti Prosecco DOC
San Venanzio Fortunato Prosecco DOCG Brut

WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc, Kalkstein, Germany
Chardonnay, Arte Vini, Czech Republic
Pinot Grigio, Cantina Tramin,

Trentino Alto Adige, Italy

ROSE
Les Gravieres, Domaine Gordonne, France

RED

Merlot, Sedlak, Czech Republic

Malbec Reserva, Bodega Piedra Negra,
Argentina

Montepulciano D'’Abruzzo, Marina Cvetié,
Italy

15cl
470
570

15cl

240
310

15cl

200
250
320

15cl
200

15cl
200
330

490

75cl
2300
2800
3600
3900
4000
9900

75 cl

3400
4900

75cl

150
1500

75cl

950
1200
1550

75cl
950

75cl
950
1600

2400



VERMOUTHS
& PORT WINE

VERMOUTHS 10cl
Martini Dry 160
Martini Rosso 160
Martini Bianco 160
Carpano Antica Formula 340
PORT WINE 4cl
Graham'’s Porto 10yo 200

Graham'’s Porto 20yo 320







BOTTLE SERVICE

A bottle served frosted in a cloud of ice.

VODKA 70cl
Absolut 2500
Grey Goose 4000
Stoli Elit 4500
GIN 70cl
Beefeater Pink 2500
Tanqueray N.10 4000
RUM 70cl
Havana Club 3yo 2500
Havana Club 7yo 3500
WHISKY 70cl
Jameson 2500
Chivas Regal 12yo 3000

[BEEFEATER

The price in the bottle service section includes Soft Drinks and Premium offer
of Thomas Henry. Energy drinks are available for 30 CZK per bottle.



VODKA

WHEAT 4¢l
Absolut (Blue, Citron, Mango, Peppar, 160
Raspberry, Wild Berry)

Ketel One 200
Grey Goose 240
Absolut Elyx 240
RYE 4cl
Belvedere 230
GRAIN 4cl
Stolichnaya 160
Stolichnaya Elit 280
Beluga Allure 400
Beluga Gold Line 520
CORN 4¢l
Tito's 180
Babic¢ka 220

For house soft drink mixers, we charge an extra 50 CZK.
For Thomas Henry we charge 80 CZK.




GIN

LONDON DRY
Beefeater London Dry
Tanqueray

Star of Bombay

FRUITY AND FLAVORED
Beefeater Pink

Beefeater Blood Orange
Plymouth

GoldCock

Malfy Originale, Con Limone, Con Arancia, Rosa
Hayman's Peach & Rose
June - Peach, Pear
Beefeater 24

Plymouth Sloe

Tanqueray No.10

FLORAL
Hendrick's
G-Vine Floraison

SPICY AND HERBAL
Opihr

Saffron

Zufanek OMG

Gin Mare

Zufanek Bohemian
Drumshanbo Gunpowder
Ki No Bi

Elephant

Monkey 47

For house soft drink mixers, we charge an extra 50 CZK.

For Thomas Henry we charge 80 CZK.

4cl
160
200
240

4cl
160
160
180
180
180
180
200
200
200
240

4¢l
250
260

4¢l
200
220
220
240
260
260
280
340
360



RUM

CUBA

Havana Club 3yo
Havana Club Especial
Havana Club 7yo

Havana Club Seleccidn de Maestros

MARTINIQUE
Trois Riviéres Cuvée de I'Océan

VENEZUELA
Pampero Aniversario
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

GUATEMALA

Malteco 15yo

Zacapa 23yo

Zacapa Gran Centenario XO

CARIBBEAN

Myer's

Sailor Jerry Spiced
Gosling' s Black Seal
Plantation Pineapple
Pyrat XO

El Dorado 12yo

Mount Gay Black Barrel

PUERTO RICO
Bacardi Reserva 8yo

COLOMBIA
La Hechicera Anejo

FLAVOURED
Malibu

For house soft drink mixers, we charge an extra 50 CZK.
For Thomas Henry we charge 80 CZK.

4cl
160
170
200
320

4cl
180

4¢l
180
250

4cl
220
330
550

4cl
170
170
170
200
200
200
250

4cl
220

4cl
260

4cl
160



TEQUILA & MEZCAL

TEQUILA BLANCO

Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Altos
Don Julio

TEQUILA REPOSADO

Olmeca Gold
Olmeca Altos
Don Julio

MEZCAL
San Cosme

COGNAC & BRANDY

V.S.
Martell

V.S.0.P.

Martell
Hennessy Fine de Cognac
Rémy Martin

X.0.

Martell
Rémy Martin
Hennessy

ARMAGNAC
Castarede X.O.

GRAPPA

Jacopo Poli Bassano Classica
Po di Poli Morbida Moscato

BRANDY

Pisco Demonio De Los Andes
Metaxa 12-Star

CALVADOS
Roger Groult 3yo

For house soft drink mixers, we charge an extra 50 CZK.
For Thomas Henry we charge 80 CZK.

4¢l
160
180
290

4cl
160
180
290

4cl
290

4cl
180

4cl
240
240
250

4cl

700
700
800

4cl
460

4cl

160
240

4¢l
160
180

4cl
240



SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

CZECH SPIRITS 4¢l
Becherovka Original 160
Becherovka Cordial 160
Becherovka Lemond 160
Slivovitz Silver 3yo, Rudolf Jelinek 160
Slivovitz Gold 3yo, Rudolf Jelinek 160
Pear Williams, Rudolf Jelinek 160
Bohemia Honey, Rudolf Jelinek 160
Elderflower Elixir, Rudolf Jelinek 160
Ripe Cherry, Baron Hildprandt 180
Ripe Pear, Baron Hildprandt 180
Ripe Apricot, Baron Hildprandt 180
Ripe Plum, Baron Hildprandt 180
Zufanek Absinthe St. Antoine 70% 300
HERBAL 4¢l
Ricard 160
Sambuca Ramazzotti 160
Drambuie 160
D.O.M. Bénédictine 160
Pernod 160
Pernod Absinthe 280
BITTER 4¢l
Amaro Ramazzotti 160
Campari Bitter 160
Jagermeister 160
FRUITY 4cl
Cointreau 160
Southern Comfort 160
Amaretto Disaronno 160
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge 200
Chambord 200
St~Germain 240
CREAMY 4cl
Kahlua 160
Baileys Irish Cream 160

For house soft drink mixers, we charge an extra 50 CZK.
For Thomas Henry we charge 80 CZK.




WHISKY/WHISKEY

GOLDCOCK SINGLE MALT 1dcl 2 dcl
WHISKEY CLOUD 9 EDITION 499 999
Special edition selected by Cloud 9 Sky Bar & Lounge team

CZECH 4cl
GoldCock Single Malt Peated 170
GoldCock Single Malt 10yo 170
GoldCock Single Grain 12yo 170
GoldCock RYE 49.2% 190
GoldCock 2008 Single Malt Cloud 9 Edition 250
GoldCock RYE 61.8% 300
GoldCock Single Malt 20yo 300
JAPANESE 4cl
Nikka from the Barrel 320
IRISH 4¢l
Jameson 160
Connemara Peated Single Malt 250
Redbreast 12yo 350
Jameson 18yo 550
BOURBON & RYE 4¢l
Maker’s Mark 200
Four Roses Small Batch 220
Woodford Reserve 220
Bulleit Bourbon 220
Wild Turkey 250
Four Roses Single Barrel 250
Knob Creek 9yo 250
TENNESSEE 4cl
Jack Daniel’s, Honey 180
CANADIAN 4cl
Canadian Club 160
Crown Royale 160

For house soft drink mixers, we charge an extra 50 CZK.
For Thomas Henry we charge 80 CZK.



WHISKY/WHISKEY

SCOTCH WHISKY

BLENDED 4¢l
Ballantines 160
Chivas Regal 12yo 180
Johnnie Walker Black Label 200
Chivas Regal XV 280
Chivas Regal 18yo 300
Royal Salute 21yo 640
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 750
Chivas Regal 25yo0 150
HIGHLAND 4¢l
Glenmorangie 10yo 250
Dalwhinnie 15yo 300
LOWLAND

Glenkinchie 12yo 250
Macallan Amber 320
SPEYSIDE 4¢l
Glenlivet Founders 200
Glenfiddich 12yo 220
Glenfiddich 15yo 280
The Glenlivet 18yo 350
ISLANDS 4¢l
Highland Park 12yo 220
Scapa Glansa 440
ISLAY 4¢l
Laphroaig 10yo 260
Caol lla 12yo 260
Ardbeg 10yo 280
Talisker 10yo 280

For house soft drink mixers, we charge an extra 50 CZK.
For Thomas Henry we charge 80 CZK.
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BEER

DRAUGHT BEER
Staropramen Extra Chmelena 12°
Granat 13° (semi-dark beer)

BOTTLED BEER

Staropramen non-alcoholic
Corona Extra

WATER

SPARKLING
Mattoni

San Pellegrino

Perrier

STILL
Aquila

Acqua Panna

Evian

JUICES

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE
Orange
Grapefruit

JUICE
Orange, Apple, Black Currant

33cl
95

25cl
140

20cl
160
33cl
95

25cl
140

33cl
160

40cl
180
180

33cl
150
180

75cl
180

75cl
240

75cl
260

75cl
180

75cl
240

75cl
260

20cl
210
210

20cl
120



SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero
Fanta

Sprite

Kinley Tonic Water

Kinley Ginger Ale

Fuzetea Black Tea Peach & Hibiscus
Fuzetea Green Tea Strawberry & Aloe Vera
Red Bull

Belvoir Lemonade Elderflower Rose
Belvoir Lemonade Cucumber & Mint

Thomas Henry

Tonic Water, Dry Tonic

Botanical Tonic, Cherry Blossom Tonic

Pink Grapefruit Lemonade, Bitter Lemon Lemonade
Ginger Ale

Spicy Ginger Beer

COFFEE & TEA

Espresso

Ristretto

Espresso Lungo
Espresso Macchiato
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Extra Espresso Shot

Tea Selection Eilles
Fresh Ginger or Mint Tea

All coffees can be served decaffeinated.

33cl
120
120
120
120
120

25cl
120
120
150
180
180

20cl
150
150
150
150
150

100
100
100
100
140
140

40
100
160






STARTERS

LOBSTER ROLL 1pc

Poached lobster | herb mayo | brioche | dill

TUNATARTARE

Caviar | chilled kimchi broth

FRIED SQUID AND PRAWNS
Squid ink lime dip

FRENCH FRIES

Sea salt | dehydrated balsamic vinegar | seaweed mayo

SALMON SASHIMI

Shallot and chilli crunch | wasabi

SEA BASS CEVICHE

Green apple | cucumber and lime dressing | green chilli

BEEF TENDERLOIN TATAKI 100g | 2009

Spring onion and leeks | ponzu sauce

MAINS

90 DAY DRY AGED RIB EYE 250G

Asian chimichurri sauce | pak choi and enoki mushrooms

MISO GLAZED AND ROASTED SALMON FILLET 160G

Qyster leaf salad

KOREAN STYLE TEMPURA CAULIFLOWER

Spiced coconut, cashew and lime dip | marinated shiso leaves

DESSERTS

DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Tequila caramel | popcorn

CLOUD 9 TRIO OF COOL

Salted caramel | black sesame | yuzu

340

590

540

240

390

390

590|890

840

690

590

290

290

All prices are in the local currency and include taxes at the current rate.
For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know
about the ingredients used, please ask a member of our team.
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SKY BAR & LOUNGE

Share your experience and tag us
on Instagram or Facebook!

n @cloud9prague

O. @cloud9prague

Rate us on TripAdvisor Visit our website



